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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Gym Center Emme, Utzenstorf

11. / 12. Juni 2022

PROGRAMM 1

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 Eleonor MAGET 2013 Kutu Oerlikon / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 613.350 5.50 313.350 5.50 114.400 5.50 114.100 20.50 55.200 G

2 Tessa SERAMONDI 2013 FSG Versoix GE 4.00 113.550 4.50 812.700 5.50 114.400 5.50 313.750 19.50 54.400 S

3 Ella PELZER 2014 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 3812.650 5.50 113.550 5.50 713.900 5.50 1013.500 20.50 53.600 B

4 Jael ISELIN 2013 TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 3312.850 5.50 213.450 5.50 813.850 5.50 1113.400 20.50 53.550 *

5 Marianne LÉGER 2013 GAF Chablais VD 4.00 213.500 4.00 1711.900 5.50 114.400 5.50 413.700 19.00 53.500 *

6 Rosy THÉVOZ 2013 FSG Montreux VD 4.00 2113.000 5.50 912.650 5.50 414.100 5.50 913.550 20.50 53.300 *

7 Malena SAGUE HERNANDEZ 2013 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00 1513.150 5.50 413.150 5.50 2813.300 5.50 413.700 20.50 53.300 *

8 Celestine RIOS 2013 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 613.350 4.00 1212.500 5.50 2413.400 5.50 214.000 19.00 53.250 *

9 Zoey MURER 2013 TV Wädenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 613.350 4.00 1212.500 5.50 1213.700 5.00 1113.400 18.50 52.950

10 Anna-Lena VON GUNTEN 2013 BTV Basel / NKL BS 4.00 1013.300 4.00 1911.850 5.50 414.100 5.50 2313.000 19.00 52.250

11 Alena POLLINI 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 1013.300 4.00 2711.450 5.50 1213.700 5.50 713.600 19.00 52.050

12 Zoja ZOSS 2013 Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 1813.050 5.50 712.800 5.50 1613.650 4.50 3412.150 19.50 51.650

13 Lia Philine MONN 2013 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 2113.000 5.50 1412.300 5.00 3412.800 5.50 1513.350 20.00 51.450

14 Elena DIMITRI 2013 Kutu Oerlikon / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 513.400 4.50 3410.950 5.50 614.050 4.50 2313.000 18.50 51.400

15 Gianna ANDREOSSI 2013 TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 3612.700 4.00 2411.600 5.50 1213.700 5.50 1113.400 19.00 51.400

16 Linn GERTEIS 2013 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00 213.500 5.50 1711.900 5.50 913.800 4.50 3512.100 19.50 51.300

17 Fabienne WILDI 2013 Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE BE 4.00 613.350 4.00 1911.850 4.50 3912.200 5.50 713.600 18.00 51.000

18 Lia BINZ 2013 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 4.00 2712.950 4.00 2811.400 5.50 2113.500 5.50 2712.900 19.00 50.750

19 Lana MONOD 2013 FSG Versoix GE 4.00 1013.300 5.50 1112.550 4.50 4311.800 5.00 2313.000 19.00 50.650

20 Keira MORRISON 2013 GAF Chablais VD 4.00 2113.000 4.00 3610.850 4.50 3113.050 5.50 413.700 18.00 50.600

21 Nyla HOFSTETTER 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 2712.950 4.00 2111.750 5.50 1213.700 4.50 3612.050 18.00 50.450

22 Aliyah GONZALEZ 2014 Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 4312.450 4.50 3111.100 5.50 1613.650 5.50 1713.200 19.50 50.400

23 Kim HUNZIKER 2013 TZ Oberaargau BE 4.00 413.450 5.50 613.000 5.50 4711.200 5.00 2812.750 20.00 50.400

24 Svenja MÜLLER 2013 TV Rüti ZH 4.00 1813.050 4.00 2311.700 5.50 1013.750 4.50 3911.900 18.00 50.400

25 Jana HÄBERLIN 2013 STV Wil SG 4.00 2912.900 4.00 3710.800 5.50 1013.750 5.00 2812.750 18.50 50.200

26 Bianca SAMPAIO RODRIGUES 2014 FSG Versoix GE 4.00 2113.000 4.00 2811.400 5.50 2313.450 5.00 3212.350 18.50 50.200

27 Risa MEHMETAJ 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 2113.000 4.00 1512.100 5.00 4212.050 5.50 2612.950 18.50 50.100

28 Loana UHLMANN 2013 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 4512.200 4.00 3011.200 5.50 2913.250 5.50 1113.400 19.00 50.050

29 Emma HOSTETTLER 2013 Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 2912.900 4.00 2611.500 5.50 2613.350 4.50 4311.800 18.00 49.550

30 Luana DELLA PIAZZA 2013 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00 2113.000 4.00 3211.050 5.50 1913.550 4.50 3911.900 18.00 49.500

31 Jana ZENARI 2013 FSG Montreux VD 4.00 1513.150 5.50 1611.950 4.50 3512.350 4.50 3612.050 18.50 49.500

32 Viola OTT 2013 Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 2912.900 4.00 4210.000 5.50 2113.500 5.50 2113.050 19.00 49.450

33 Zoey GUGGISBERG 2013 Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 4711.800 5.50 413.150 5.50 3313.000 4.50 4511.350 19.50 49.300

34 Tina ANGST 2013 Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 4512.200 5.50 2411.600 4.50 3612.300 5.50 2113.050 19.50 49.150

35 Maya TAMÒ 2013 SFG Locarno / CRP Ti TI 4.00 3912.600 4.00 3211.050 5.50 1813.600 4.50 4211.850 18.00 49.100

36 Ines GAMEIRO 2014 FSG Versoix GE 4.00 3412.800 4.00 459.850 5.50 3113.050 5.50 1713.200 19.00 48.900

37 Lalyssia BIANCHI 2013 FSG Versoix GE 4.00 1413.200 4.50 2111.750 4.50 3912.200 4.00 4411.600 17.00 48.750

38 Giulia AQUINO PEREIRA 2014 BTV Bern BE 4.00 4112.500 3.50 469.450 5.50 2413.400 5.50 1613.300 18.50 48.650

39 Elenya BETTINI 2013 Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 4412.400 4.00 479.350 5.50 1913.550 5.50 1713.200 19.00 48.500

40 Kim SIEGENTHALER 2013 Kutu Uetendorf  BE 4.00 2912.900 5.50 1012.600 5.00 4810.300 5.50 3012.700 20.00 48.500

41 Reine MARTINETTI 2013 SFG Lugano TI 4.00 1013.300 4.00 4210.000 4.50 4311.800 5.50 1713.200 18.00 48.300

42 Amaya MORA 2013 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 1813.050 4.00 4010.400 5.50 2613.350 4.00 4511.350 17.50 48.150

43 Alisia PAGE 2014 SFG Locarno / CRP Ti TI 4.00 1513.150 3.50 4110.150 4.50 3612.300 4.50 3911.900 16.50 47.500

44 Martina BULLA 2013 SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ti TI 4.00 3912.600 4.00 3810.600 5.00 4611.500 5.00 3212.350 18.00 47.050

45 Alyssa SCHNEIDER 2013 FSG Versoix GE 4.00 4112.500 4.50 3410.950 4.50 3612.300 4.00 4711.000 17.00 46.750

46 Enya KELLER 2013 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 3412.800 4.00 489.100 4.50 4511.650 4.50 3811.950 17.00 45.500

47 Manon DE STEFANIS 2013 GAF Chablais VD 4.00 3612.700 4.00 3910.550 4.50 4112.100 4.00 489.750 16.50 45.100

48 Nahimana KOCHER 2014 Gym Center Emme BE 0.00 480.000 5.00 449.900 5.50 2913.250 5.50 3012.700 16.00 35.850
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Gym Center Emme, Utzenstorf

11. / 12. Juni 2022

PROGRAMM 1

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 ZH 226.750 225.850 228.450 127.500 108.550 G

Eleonor MAGET 2013 Kutu Oerlikon / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.350 5.50 13.350 5.50 14.400 5.50 14.100 20.50 55.200

Zoey MURER 2013 TV Wädenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.350 4.00 12.500 5.50 13.700 5.00 13.400 18.50 52.950

Elena DIMITRI 2013 Kutu Oerlikon / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 13.400 4.50 10.950 5.50 14.050 4.50 13.000 18.50 51.400

2 VD 426.500 524.550 128.500 227.400 106.950 S

Marianne LÉGER 2013 GAF Chablais VD 4.00 13.500 4.00 11.900 5.50 14.400 5.50 13.700 19.00 53.500

Rosy THÉVOZ 2013 FSG Montreux VD 4.00 13.000 5.50 12.650 5.50 14.100 5.50 13.550 20.50 53.300

Keira MORRISON 2013 GAF Chablais VD 4.00 13.000 4.00 10.850 4.50 13.050 5.50 13.700 18.00 50.600

3 SZ 626.250 325.300 327.600 327.100 106.250 B

Ella PELZER 2014 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 12.650 5.50 13.550 5.50 13.900 5.50 13.500 20.50 53.600

Alena POLLINI 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 13.300 4.00 11.450 5.50 13.700 5.50 13.600 19.00 52.050

Nyla HOFSTETTER 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.00 12.950 4.00 11.750 5.50 13.700 4.50 12.050 18.00 50.450

4 BE 326.600 126.150 526.950 626.450 106.150

Malena SAGUE HERNANDEZ 2013 Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00 13.150 5.50 13.150 5.50 13.300 5.50 13.700 20.50 53.300

Zoja ZOSS 2013 Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 13.050 5.50 12.800 5.50 13.650 4.50 12.150 19.50 51.650

Kim HUNZIKER 2013 TZ Oberaargau BE 4.00 13.450 5.50 13.000 5.50 11.200 5.00 12.750 20.00 50.400

5 GE 126.850 425.250 626.600 426.750 105.450

Tessa SERAMONDI 2013 FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.550 4.50 12.700 5.50 14.400 5.50 13.750 19.50 54.400

Lana MONOD 2013 FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.300 5.50 12.550 4.50 11.800 5.00 13.000 19.00 50.650

Lalyssia BIANCHI 2013 FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.200 4.50 11.750 4.50 12.200 4.00 11.600 17.00 48.750

6 TG 826.050 623.500 626.600 426.750 102.900

Lia Philine MONN 2013 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 13.000 5.50 12.300 5.00 12.800 5.50 13.350 20.00 51.450

Loana UHLMANN 2013 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 12.200 4.00 11.200 5.50 13.250 5.50 13.400 19.00 50.050

Amaya MORA 2013 Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 13.050 4.00 10.400 5.50 13.350 4.00 11.350 17.50 48.150

7 SG 925.900 721.850 427.300 924.650 99.700

Jana HÄBERLIN 2013 STV Wil SG 4.00 12.900 4.00 10.800 5.50 13.750 5.00 12.750 18.50 50.200

Luana DELLA PIAZZA 2013 TZ Fürstenland SG 4.00 13.000 4.00 11.050 5.50 13.550 4.50 11.900 18.00 49.500

8 AG 726.150 821.600 925.050 725.950 98.750

Celestine RIOS 2013 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 13.350 4.00 12.500 5.50 13.400 5.50 14.000 19.00 53.250

Enya KELLER 2013 Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 12.800 4.00 9.100 4.50 11.650 4.50 11.950 17.00 45.500

9 TI 526.450 921.200 825.900 825.100 98.650

Maya TAMÒ 2013 SFG Locarno / CRP Ti TI 4.00 12.600 4.00 11.050 5.50 13.600 4.50 11.850 18.00 49.100

Reine MARTINETTI 2013 SFG Lugano TI 4.00 13.300 4.00 10.000 4.50 11.800 5.50 13.200 18.00 48.300

Alisia PAGE 2014 SFG Locarno / CRP Ti TI 4.00 13.150 3.50 10.150 4.50 12.300 4.50 11.900 16.50 47.500
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